June 2016 DocID026989 Rev 3 1/23
This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
TSX393
Micropower dual CMOS voltage comparators
Datasheet - production data
Features
 Low supply current: 5 µA typ. per
comparator

0.10
0.004
TSX393 Ordering information
 DocID026989 Rev 3 21/23
8 Ordering information
Table 10: Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packing Marking
TSX393IDT
-40 ºC, 125 ºC
SO8
Tape and reel
SX393I
TSX393IPT TSSOP8 SX393
TSX393IST MiniSO8 K530
TSX393IQ2T DFN8 2x2 K5K
TSX393IYDT (1) SO8 (automotive grade) SX393IY
Notes:
(1)Automotive qualification on-going.
Revision history TSX393
22/23 DocID026989 Rev 3